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Community Service Award

Dr. George A. Tanbara
Mrs. Elsie E. Strobel
Mrs. Eileen B. Kalles
Dr. Robert A. Mortvedt
Mrs. Phyllis Sennert
Mrs. Irene J. Alskog
Walter H. Smith

Mrs. Odny Soby Wise
Robert E. Hunt, Jr.
Frosty Westering
Glenn I. Ash

Carlton I. Seidal
Delores M. Coats
Betty Drost

Margie Addington
David Alger

Sam & Nathalie Brown
Doris Michalek

Franko Fontaine

Bill Philip

Tom Mustin

Bertil Johnson

Dr. & Mrs. David Hellyer
Dennis Flannigan
Diane Forsmo

George Lagerquist

Past Recipients

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

2005
2006
2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Dr. DeMaurice Moses
Ivory Crittendon

Bob Moawad, Sr.
Ellie Wilson

Parley Applegate, Ben W. Gilbert &

Griselda “Babe” Lehrer

Joella Oldfield

Roger Gruener

Jean Louis Gazabat and
Bart Dalton

Mary Catherine Manley

Michael Mitchell

John Folsom

Willie Stewart

Sister Margaret “Peg” Murphy
Dr. Gordon Klatt

Janet Runbeck

Peter Rasmussen

Karl & Christine Anderson
Larry & Lynnette Scheidt
Korbett Mosesly

Shalisa Hayes

Cal & Joanne Bamford
Lyle Quasim

Priscilla Lisicich



